Plac Namn
Raklista

1 Bernice Thors

2 UIf Kristiansson
3 Stefan Bjork

4 Daniel Zetterfors
5 Bjorn Dinau

6 Filiph Svensson
7 Linus Elek

8 Rasmus Schedin
9 Henrik Arvidsson
10 Torgny Kjellstrom
11 Eirik Seljelid

12 Sebastian Ekangen
13 Filip Johansson
14 Pierre Zetterlund
15 Mattias Stahl

16 Johan Ahlander
17 Peter Eisenschmidt
18 Milan Bilén

19 Anton Wikensten

den 8 november 2012

Klubb

Gullbergsbro BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Askims BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Askims BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Askims BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Askims BGK

S1

21

20
20
19
20

21

22
22
20
23
21
21
22
21
22
22

S2

21
20
19
21
20
23
22
20

22

23

22
22
23
25
21
21

19
21
23
21
22
21
21
21

21
21
20
18
23
20

24
22
24

20
20

20
18
20
21
22

21
21
22
21
23
19

20
22
23

S5

21
21
20
22
23
22
21
23
22
20
22

21
21
21

22
23
22

S6

20
20
21

22
22
21
25
22
22
26
21
25
20
20
22
20

Sida

S7 S:a

19
19
20
20

20
20
20
21
19
21
23
21
21
24
22
21
22
22

1

141
121
123
124
102
126
127
149
64

150
129
130
130
152
152
87

153
154
154

av

Snitt

20,1
20,2
20,5
20,7
20,4
21,0
21,2
21,3
21,3
21,4
215
21,7
21,7
21,7
21,7
21,8
21,9
22,0
22,0



Plac Namn

Raklista

20 Roger Njord

21 Peter Williamsson
22 Robert Skyttberg

23 Henrik Weiland

24 Marcus | Andersson
25 Sebastian Martensson
26 Jens Bergstréom

27 Lennart Timskar

28 Robert Lindqvist

29

31 Mats Eisenschmidt
32 Carl-Johan Spetz
33 Kenth Bjork

34 Lorentz Neverland
35 Edvin Jurmu

36 Bengt Svensson

37 Lennart Johnsson
38 Pauli Kuikka

39 Bert Svensson

40 Andreas Carlsson
41 Lars-Olof Johansson
42 Anton Josefsson

43 Daniel Langenes
45 Sven Erik Ekenberg

den 8 november 2012

Klubb

Gullbergsbro BGK
Goteborg BGK
Goteborg BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Goteborg BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Goteborg BGK
Goteborg BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Askims BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Goteborg BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Askims BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK

S1

S2

20

22
23
20
26
25
21
24
22
23
23

25
23
24

25

26

27
29

21
21
25

25

23
28
20
24
25

25
21
23

27
29
30

36

21

22
22

24
21
21
20

27
24

26
27
27
23
28
24
25
30

S5

24
19
21
20
21
21
24

28
21

26
20
23
25
27
30
26

22

S6

21
22
23
22
24
19
21

22

23

21

23

21

24

25

29

25

Sida

2

132
88
155
155
133
112
159
69
138
116
117
164
94
71
169
171
179
101
53
133
80
145
29
67

av

Snitt

22,0
22,0
22,1
22,1
22,2
22.4
22,7
23,0
23,0
23,2
23,4
23,4
23,5
23,7
24,1
24,4
25,6
25,3
26,5
26,6
26,7
29,0
29,0
33,5



